

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14357/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2008 in LPA No. 32/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHILLE RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 28/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, AAG
Mr. Sandeep Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

In the meantime, there shall be stay of operation of the
impugned judgment and order of the High Court.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master