

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14357/2009

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHILLE RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 22/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.3, 6, 10-12, 14, 16-17, 19-21, 23-28, 30, 31, 33, 36-38, 40, 43-45, 47-53, 55, 58-69, 71-74, 78-81, 83, 84, 86, 87, 89, 91-95, 97-104, 106-109, 113, 114 and 116-118 have been served by registered post, acknowledgment due but there is no appearance.

Await service on 1, 2, 4, 5, 7-9, 13, 15, 18, 22, 29, 32, 34, 35, 39, 41, 42, 46, 54, 56, 57, 70, 75-77, 82, 85, 88, 90, 96, 105, 112, 119 and 120.

Respondent Nos.110 and 111 have expired.

Item No.115 -2-

Petitioner to take steps for substitution of the legal representatives, if any, within four weeks.

List again on 5.5.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar